

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 10301 of 2021

=====

BALWANTSINH RANJITSINH ZALA

Versus

GUJARAT AYURVED UNIVERSITY THROUGH CHANCELLOR

=====

Appearance:

MR UT MISHRA(3605) for the Petitioner(s) No. 1

MR PM DAVE(263) for the Respondent(s) No. 1

=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP N. BHATT

Date : 27/02/2023

ORAL ORDER

When the matter is called out, learned advocate Mr.P.M.Dave requests for time. At his request, matter is adjourned to 1.4.2023.

(SANDEEP N. BHATT,J)

SRILATHA